Course #

WWSO Board Approved Continuing Education: September 26 and October 21, 2021

Training Sponsor
(Active Link)

Course Title

Approved For

Process
Designation

7057-21-9
7058-21-9
7059-21-9
7060-21-9
7061-21-9
7062-21-9
7063-21-9
7064-21-9
7065-21-9
7066-21-9
7067-21-9

7068-21-9

7069-21-9

7070-21-9

7071-21-9

7072-21-10

Hach
Hach
Hach
Hach
Hach
Hach
Hach
Hach
Hach
Hach

Hach

Horsley Witten

Jade Learning

CSAWWA

Basic Laboratory Skills

Chloramination Basics

Chloramination Process Control

Chlorine Analysis for Drinking Water and Wastewater
Chlorine Process Instrument Verification

DO Measurement in Activated Sludge

Lab Skills - Introduction to Colorimetry

Lab Skills - Introduction to pH

Lab Skills - Introduction to Turbidity

Nutrients and Nutrient Analysis

QA / QC with Standard Solutions
Suspended Solids Measurement in WW Treatment

Turbidity Process Instrument Verification

Introduction to Cybersecurity: Workshop and Response
Enterprise

Electrical Safety (NFPA 70E 2021)

2021 MidAtlantic Utility Conference

15

15

15

15

15

15

1.5

15

11 max

All operators
All T / D operators
All T / D operators

All operators

All operators
All W / C operators

All operators

All operators

All operators
All W/ C operators

All operators
All W/ C /| operators

All operators

All operators &
superintendents

All operators

All operators &
superintendents

non-process
NoN-process
non-process
NoN-process
non-process
NnonN-process
non-process
NonN-process
non-process
non-process

non-process

non-process

non-process

non-process

non-process

non-process
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https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://www.hach.com/
https://horsleywitten.com/
https://www.jadelearning.com/
https://www.csawwa.org/

