WWSO Board Approved Continuing Education: September 26 and October 21, 2021

Course #	Training Sponsor (Active Link)	Course Title	<u>Hours</u>	Approved For	<u>Process</u> <u>Designation</u>
7057-21-9	<u>Hach</u>	Basic Laboratory Skills	1.5	All operators	non-process
7058-21-9	Hach	Chloramination Basics	1.5	All T / D operators	non-process
7059-21-9	Hach	Chloramination Process Control	1.5	All T / D operators	non-process
7060-21-9	Hach	Chlorine Analysis for Drinking Water and Wastewater	2	All operators	non-process
7061-21-9	Hach	Chlorine Process Instrument Verification	1.5	All operators	non-process
7062-21-9	<u>Hach</u>	DO Measurement in Activated Sludge	1.5	All W / C operators	non-process
7063-21-9	<u>Hach</u>	Lab Skills - Introduction to Colorimetry	1.5	All operators	non-process
7064-21-9	<u>Hach</u>	Lab Skills - Introduction to pH	1.5	All operators	non-process
7065-21-9	Hach	Lab Skills - Introduction to Turbidity	1.5	All operators	non-process
7066-21-9	<u>Hach</u>	Nutrients and Nutrient Analysis	2	All W / C operators	non-process
7067-21-9	Hach	QA / QC with Standard Solutions	1.5	All operators	non-process
7068-21-9	<u>Hach</u>	Suspended Solids Measurement in WW Treatment	1.5	All W / C / I operators	non-process
7069-21-9	<u>Hach</u>	Turbidity Process Instrument Verification	1.5	All operators	non-process
7070-21-9	Horsley Witten	Introduction to Cybersecurity: Workshop and Response Enterprise	7	All operators & superintendents	non-process
7071-21-9	Jade Learning	Electrical Safety (NFPA 70E 2021)	4	All operators	non-process
7072-21-10	<u>CSAWWA</u>	2021 MidAtlantic Utility Conference	11 max	All operators & superintendents	non-process

Posted 11/16/2021 Page 1 of 1